	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SL1024A350R
	SL1024A350R (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            SL1024A350R
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE GDT 350V 10KA 3PIN RADL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.65000 (This price is for reference only)
		 SL1024A350R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SL1024A350R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1820-TWT-6V-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 6V 2.048KHZ PCB
14R1109 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER STL 10.75X8.88" WHT
2764043 Phoenix Contact  LOWER HOUSING W/SNAPON FOOT
EN4SD302424GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X24X24" GREY
N-450-2 RD Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 4.5X0.078" RED
E-1400 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE PRESS 14X0.078" BLK
CGH01 Hammond Manufacturing  KIT GANGING 1=4
1554380 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
135103-07-48.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA R/A-STR PLUG RG142 48"
MDM-37SH026B ITT Cannon  MICRO 37POS SKT 8" YEL
1-1906054-1 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC GRE
0982670823 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 13POS
0982670522 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 34POS
H5BXT-10106-G2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016G/X 6"
A3DKB-2406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR24B/AE24G/APK24B
M44209 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 20AWG WH 100'
86212CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 12COND 24AWG BRAID 100'
1292C SL001 Alpha Wire  1292C SLATE 1000 FT
5021C SL002 Alpha Wire  5021C SLATE 500 FT
GCC6X6500-250 Panduit Corp  CONN GROUNDING CROSS
234A132-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RNF-100-3/64-BU-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
1568251518 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER CLI C 1-3
481803-000 TE Connectivity  CWT-3807
PF20013 NA005 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 100'
MC37X62WH2 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT PVC SLOTTED
0CBF035.S Littelfuse Inc  CBK FUSE CLIP CIRCUIT BRKR 35A
249-6-25218-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
SPP-5E450 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 450A 700V BLADE
01110510Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
3AG 2.5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST GLASS 3AG
P6KE68CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO15
1N6281AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC AXIAL
5KP170CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC R6
P4KE47A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
SMA5J11A-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC SMA
MXLP6KE9.1A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 7.78VWM 13.4VC T18
SMBJ110HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 196VC SMB
SP725ABG Littelfuse Inc  TVS ARRAY ESD 4 INPUT SOIC8
TMOV14R320E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 459V 6KA DISC 14MM
	SL1024A350R  keywords
	    	SL1024A350R
	SL1024A350R  Littelfuse Inc
	SL1024A350R  pdf
	SL1024A350R  datasheet
	SL1024A350R  price
	SL1024A350R  distributor
	electronic components SL1024A350R
	SL1024A350R  Circuit Protection
	SL1024A350R  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	SL1024A350R  GAS TUBE GDT 350V 10KA 3PIN RADL
	SL1024A350R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .